., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Richard David Liddle

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Richard David Liddle
Postcode YO32 9AB

Date of birth June 1977

Total current 10
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
BOWMOOR CAPITAL LIMITED 14080363
JOURNEY HOLDINGS LIMITED 13646966
GENISYS WCG LTD 13466434
GATEWAY SL NORTH ROAD LIMITED 13352328
THE WEALTH CREATION GROUP 13216862
LTD

GATEWAY SL DEVELOPMENTS 12852680
LIMITED

GATEWAY SL RENTAL LIMITED 12845488
GATEWAY SL HOLDINGS LIMITED 12840575
SUPPORTED LIVING GATEWAY 12678483
LIMITED

JOURNEY CONSULTANTS LIMITED 12665113
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
BLUE OAK HOLDING LIMITED 11945696
ALFRED ERNEST INVESTMENTS LTD 12111368
ALFRED ERNEST ESTATES LTD 11779275
BLUE OAK CARE LTD 12336933
FIRST BRIDGE HOMES LIMITED 12148631
BATTLEFIELDS TO BUSINESS LTD 11875448

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

925622919

925622919
2 Woodland Park
Stockton On The Forest

York

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

02/05/2022
28/09/2021
20/06/2021
22/04/2021
22/02/2021

02/09/2020

31/08/2020
27/08/2020
17/06/2020

12/06/2020

App. Date
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
17/12/2019
27/11/2019
09/08/2019
11/03/2019

Res. Date

06/03/2020
24/06/2020

22/11/2019

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



