Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Richard David Liddle 925622919

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

NameRichard David LiddleNumber925622919PostcodeYO32 9ABAddress2 Woodland Park

Stockton On The Forest

York

England British

Date of birth June 1977 Nationality
Total current 10

Total current directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
BOWMOOR CAPITAL LIMITED	14080363	Active - Accounts Filed	02/05/2022		Director
JOURNEY HOLDINGS LIMITED	13646966	Non-Trading	28/09/2021		Director
GENISYS WCG LTD	13466434	Non-Trading	20/06/2021		Director
GATEWAY SL NORTH ROAD LIMITED	13352328	Active - Accounts Filed	22/04/2021		Director
THE WEALTH CREATION GROUP	13216862	Active - Accounts Filed	22/02/2021		Director
LTD					
GATEWAY SL DEVELOPMENTS	12852680	Active - Accounts Filed	02/09/2020		Director
LIMITED					
GATEWAY SL RENTAL LIMITED	12845488	Active - Accounts Filed	31/08/2020		Director
GATEWAY SL HOLDINGS LIMITED	12840575	Active - Accounts Filed	27/08/2020		Director
SUPPORTED LIVING GATEWAY	12678483	Active - Accounts Filed	17/06/2020		Director
LIMITED					
JOURNEY CONSULTANTS LIMITED	12665113	Active - Accounts Filed	12/06/2020		Director

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
BLUE OAK HOLDING LIMITED	11945696	Company is dissolved	19/12/2019		Director
ALFRED ERNEST INVESTMENTS LTD	12111368	Active - Accounts Filed	19/12/2019	06/03/2020	Director
ALFRED ERNEST ESTATES LTD	11779275	Active - Accounts Filed	17/12/2019	24/06/2020	Director
BLUE OAK CARE LTD	12336933	Company is dissolved	27/11/2019		Director
FIRST BRIDGE HOMES LIMITED	12148631	Company is dissolved	09/08/2019	22/11/2019	Director
BATTLEFIELDS TO BUSINESS LTD	11875448	Company is dissolved	11/03/2019		Director